Conversation Class Schedule:  Spring 2012
 

	Monday, March 26
	What do you think?

	Tuesday, March 27
	A Hard Day at School

	Wednesday, March 28
	A Healthy Lifestyle

	Thursday, March 29
	At the Movies

	Spring Break April 2-6
	 

	Monday, April 9
	Choices-What If?

	Tuesday, April 10
	City Streets

	Wednesday, April 11
	Clothes-What to wear?

	Thursday, April 12
	Comparisons: Simple Adjectives and Animals

	Monday, April 16
	Dessert

	Tuesday, April 17
	Emergencies

	Wednesday, April 18
	Feelings

	Thursday, April 19
	Gender Roles

	Monday, April 23
	Grocery Shopping

	Tuesday, April 24
	Have you met my friend?

	Wednesday, April 25
	Home Remedies

	Thursday, April 26
	How to make a salad

	Monday, April 30
	Let’s Play: Children’s Games

	Tuesday, May 1
	Living in America

	Wednesday, May 2
	Misunderstandings and Clarifications

	Thursday, May 3
	My Family is….

	Monday, May 7
	Noisy Neighbors

	Tuesday, May 8
	Parenting

	Wednesday, May 9
	Polite and Impolite

	Thursday, May 10
	Prepositions

	Monday, May 14
	Schedules * I think this is also referred to as “Holiday Parties and Schedules”

	Tuesday, May 15
	Sleep Routines

	Wednesday, May 16
	Telephone Time

	Thursday, May 17
	The five senses

	Monday, May 21
	Trip to the dentist

	Tuesday, May 22
	Weddings

	Wednesday, May 23
	What do you think?

	Thursday, May 24
	Holidays

	Monday, May 28
	NO SCHOOL- Memorial Day

	Tuesday, May 29
	Housing Concerns: Calling the Landlord

	Wednesday, May 30
	A Hard Day at School

	Thursday, May 31
	A Healthy Lifestyle

	Monday, June 4
	At the Movies

	Tuesday, June 5
	Choices-What If?

	Wednesday, June 6
	City Streets

	Thursday, June 7
	Clothes-What to wear?

	Monday, June 11
	Comparisons: Simple Adjectives and Animals

	Tuesday, June 12
	Dessert

	Wednesday, June 13
	Emergencies

	Thursday, June 14
	Sleep Routines

	Monday, June 18
	Feelings

	Tuesday, June 19
	Gender Roles

	Wednesday, June 20
	Grocery Shopping

	Thursday, June 21
	Have you met my friend?

	Monday, June 25
	Home Remedies

	Tuesday, June 26
	How to make a salad

	Wednesday, June 27
	Let’s Play: Children’s Games

	Thursday, June 28
	Living in America


